
MEAL PLAN

SUNDAY Chicken, Roast Potatoes &
Vegetables

Feta Pasta

Crispy Fish & Chips

Toad in the Hole

Meatball Subs

Chicken Fried Rice

Quesadilla Cones

MONDAY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday



OR £25.37 ACROSS THE STORES

Ingredients
3 x cherry tomatoes

2.5kg potatoes

1kg carrots

swede

1 pepper

250g baby spinach

30g basil

lemon

500g parsnips

2 x salad bags

whole chicken

500g beef mince

salad cheese

100g soft cheese

500g grated cheese

500g pasta

tomato salsa

parsley

rosemary

thyme

520g white fish fillets

Corn on the cob

4 sub rolls

wraps

Totals

£3.90
 

£1.15
 

£0.40
 

£0.80
 

£0.60
 

£1.00
 

£0.52
 

£0.55
 

£0.50
 

£1.66
 

£3.56
 

£2.49
 

£0.85
 

£0.83
 

£2.80
 

£0.41
 

£1.00
 

£0.60
 

£0.52
 

£0.52
 

£2.50
 

£0.55
 

£0.95
 

£0.99
 
 

£29.65

£1.95
 

£1.15
 

£0.55
 

£0.62
 

£0.59
 

£0.76
 

£0.52
 

£0.55
 

£0.50
 

£1.20
 

£3.44
 

£2.49
 

£0.85
 

£0.95
 

£2.80
 

£0.41
 

£0.85
 

£0.60
 

£0.52
 

£0.52
 

£3.79
 

£0.89
 

£0.72
 

£0.69
 
 

£27.91

£1.95
 

£1.25
 

£0.55
 

£0.65
 

£0.60
 

£1.00
 

£0.55
 

£0.55
 

£0.65
 

£1.60
 

£4.50
 

£3.45
 

£0.85
 

£1.25
 

£2.80
 

£0.41
 

£1.15
 

£0.55
 

£0.55
 

£0.55
 

£2.50
 

£1.25
 

£1.05
 

£1.10
 
 

£31.31

£4.05
 

£1.15
 

£0.50
 

£0.62
 

£0.55
 

£1.50
 

£0.52
 

£0.69
 

£0.62
 

£2.40
 

£4.50
 

£2.49
 

£0.85
 

£0.95
 

£2.80
 

£0.82
 

£1.30
 

£0.60
 

£0.52
 

£0.52
 

£2.50
 

£0.80
 

£0.85
 

£0.99
 
 

£33.09

£1.77
 

£1.25
 

£0.50
 

£0.79
 

£0.49
 

£0.99
 

£0.89
 

£0.50
 

£0.50
 

£1.38
 

£4.25
 

£2.49
 

£0.85
 

£0.83
 

£2.80
 

£0.95
 

£1.40
 

£0.89
 

£0.89
 

£0.89
 

£4.25
 

£1.29
 

£0.89
 

£1.19
 
 

£32.92

£2.80
 

£1.00
 

£0.55
 

£0.70
 

£0.60
 

£1.60
 

£0.85
 

£0.45
 

£0.44
 

£3.20
 

£7.25
 

£2.50
 

£1.90
 

£2.00
 

£3.00
 

£0.75
 

£1.20
 

£1.50
 

£1.50
 

£1.50
 

£12.50
 

n/a
 

£2.40
 

£2.20
 
 

£52.39



The Pantry

onion

rice

soy sauce

golden breadcrumbs

plain flour

paprika

garlic powder

chilli flakes

chilli powder

oregano

eggs

frozen veg

frozen sausages

frozen sweetcorn

Left from Last Week



Chicken, Roast Potatoes & Vegetables



Feta Pasta



Quesadilla Cones



Toad in the Hole



Meatball Subs



Crispy Fish & Chips



Chicken Fried Rice


